30/06/2025, 14:08

ATGOBEDO v ) Helen Lamb 47 Issues 19 Unread 15 ISO Tasks | My Requests 25.40 °C

Viamed

Employees

MG Full Menu Item v O\ E \;)‘
T ACIRER 0T =)
v > DATA {8F° —
#VUI|[Picture||Name /Active||Security||Proto||Details||Access Allocated)Roles HSE |[Training Requ!red Wage ||Breaks||Holi
Roles Stats Reading
3] Emily Hanson o [ g 7 viaweo | N = U 7
viamed.emily.hanson@gmail.com — (.\,.)U‘
54 emily.morton@viamed.co.uk 1 1 0 g/ == = 8
Direct Email
emily.hanson@vmsecure.me.uk

Emily Hanson Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)‘

30/06/2024 ‘

Date To (Excluded) |

30/06/2025 ‘

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Emily Hanson User Issues Completed

18

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Emma Clark
Sent By Catherine Spence 2

ID

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete
2.8595555555556
13.073746527778
10.029780092593
4.8546006944444

5
10
1

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Catrin Hird 7
Sent By Derek Lamb 1
Sent By Helen Lamb 4
Sent By Steve Nixon 2

243.93782572751
270.19365740741

124.32726851852
94.535439814815

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation
256.1141087963

Sent By Catrin Hird 2
Sent By Derek Lamb

Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Steve Nixon

0
0
0

https://vmserver10.thevault. me.uk/intranet/databases/employee_reports/activity.php?zz=1&A=&vui=3&user=Helen Lamb&idp=ray0d3WIls44co&m...
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