

#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks	Holi
54		<a href="#">Emily Hanson</a> viamed.emily.hanson@gmail.com emily.morton@viamed.co.uk Direct Email emily.hanson@vmsecure.me.uk	1	1	0										

### Emily Hanson Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025

 Auto Issues Completed  User Issues Completed

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

### Emily Hanson User Issues Completed

18

## Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Helen Lamb	5	2.8595555555556
Sent By Catrin Hird	10	13.073746527778
Sent By Emma Clark	1	10.029780092593
Sent By Catherine Spence	2	4.8546006944444

## Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	7	243.93782572751
Sent By Derek Lamb	1	270.19365740741
Sent By Helen Lamb	4	124.32726851852
Sent By Steve Nixon	2	94.535439814815

## Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	2	256.1141087963
Sent By Derek Lamb		0
Sent By Helen Lamb		0
Sent By Steve Nixon		0